
 

Friday 11/11/16 – Finals & Results  
Time – 3.15pm 

CRT Division  Team        Team 

1 40’sB 1  Westcoasters  55 V  4: Lemon Grove Hotel  11     

2  2: Vic Bullets   33 V   3: Shiloh   16 

 3 60’S 1:  Gold Coast Masters 2 36 V  4: Vintage Red 13 

4  2: Gold Coast Masters 122 V  3: Canberra Classics 33 

5 50's B 1:  GoldCoasts Collectives35  V  4: Koaki  Rangers 14 

6  2:  Cobalts 2  20 V   3: Racers 50’s  9 

7 55’s B 1: Splice    28 V  4:Airport Saints 23 

8 55’B  2:  Strikers   17 V   3:Corrimal Vintage 20 

9 55’s A 1: Gold Coast  Masters 3 35 V   4: Wanderers 28 

10       

11       

12 35’S C 1:  Victorious Secret 39 V   4: GC Force 27 

13  2 Maranoa 40 V   3: PSNA Ambais 25 

 
       

4.15 PM 

CRT Division  Team Team 

1 45’S A 2: Wildcats Gems 38 V   3:MGM Saints 16 

2 55’S A 2:  Bendigo Dragons 33 V  3: Gippsland Racers 55’s27 

  3 45’s B 1: Blue Birds 53 V   4: Vintage 34 

4  2: Adelaide Flames 30 V   3:Frootloops 26 

5 30’s C 2: GC Allsorts 14 V  3: Sharks 30’s 19 

6 35’s A 1: Netcafe 31 V  4: Sharks 35’s 22 

7  2:  Geelong Shufflers 36 V  3: Finches 44 

8 30’s B      1: VU Vultures 38 V  4: Diamantes 30’s 9 

9  2: Blitzed 29 V  3: Sunray City28 

10       

11 30’s C 1; Benchwarmers 30 V  4: Hummingbirds 35 

12 40’s C 1: Caloundra BWB30 V  4: Zibbibo20 

13  2: Cobalts 1 29 V  3: The Wonder Women 32 

       

5.15  PM 

CRT Division  Bronze  Medal Game  Loser of 1v4 v Loser of 2v3 

1 35C   GC Force  29 V        PSNA Ambais  35 

2 45’s B  Vintage  18 V         Frootloops  41 

3 50’s A     2: Mystics 51 V       3: Focus 19 

4 55’s B  Strikers 40 V         Airport Saints 32 



5 40’s B  Lemon Grove Hotel 23 V        Shiloh 44 

    6 60’s  Vintage Red 19 V        Gold Coast Masters 122 

7 35’s B     2: Angry Birds 37 V       3: Red Dirt Warriors 28 

       

6.15 PM 

CRT Division  Bronze Medal Games  Loser 1v4 v Loser 2v3 

1 30’s B  Diamantes  20 V  Sunray City 40 

2 30’s C  Benchwarmers   32 V  GC Allsorts  23 

3 55’s A  Wanderers  35 V  Gippsland Racers 55’s 22 

4 50’s B  Koaki Rangers 19 V   Racers 50’s  21 

                  
5 40’s C  Zibbibo   21 V   Cobalts  1  25 

    Gold Medal Games             Winner 1v4  v Winner 2v3 

                  
6                  

 
45’s A  1: Moets  38 V   Wildcats Gems  27 

7 45’s B  Blue Birds 32 V  Adelaide Flames 35 

8       

9       

10       

11 40’s A  1: Off Balance  27 V  2: Sunray Country   19 

12 40’s B      Westcoasters 42 V   Vic Bullets 18 

13 40’s C      Caloundra  BWB29 V   The Wonder Women 27 

       

7.15PM 

CRT Division  Gold Medal Games    

1 35’s A       Netcafe   30 V  Finches 31 

2 35’s B  1: Illawarra  31 V   Angry Birds  27 

3 35’s C      Victorious Secret  21 V  Maranoa  27 

4 50’s A  1: Commodores 24 V  Mystics 27 

5 50’s B       Cobalts 2 28 V   Gold Coast Collectives 30 

6 30’s B       Vultures  28 V  Blitzed 18 

7 60’s       GoldCoastMasters 226 V  Canberra Classics 12 

8 55’s A       GoldCoastMasters 331 V  Bendigo Dragons  23 

9 30’s C       Sharks 30’s 25 V  Hummingbirds 35 

10       

11 55’sB       Splice  24 V   Corrimal Vintage22  

12 35’s A  B/Medal     Geelong Shufflers 29 V  Sharks 35’s  33 

13       

 

 


